:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7357574

Sep 19, 2023 - 09:20 (UTC)

In epoch 229,924 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 354510 - 0.016095453 ETH®
26.44 USD

2 354512 - 0.016118154 ETH®
26.48 USD

3 354513 - 0.016122699 ETH®
26.49 USD

4 354514 - 0.016064967 ETH®
26.39 USD

S 354515 - 0.016100121 ETH®
26.45 USD

6 354516 - 0.015957360 ETH&®
26.21 USD

7 354517 - 0.095744533 ETH®
157.31 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7357574
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/229924
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354510
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354512
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354513
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354514
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354515
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354516
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354517

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

354522

Validator Id

494095

Amount

- 0.016244103
26.69 USD

- 0.016220512
26.65 USD

- 0.016193922
26.60 USD

- 0.016030949
26.34 USD

- 0.016022183
26.32 USD

- 0.016026125
26.33 USD

- 0.016106401
26.46 USD

- 0.016091757
26.44 USD

- 0.016225026
26.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.039927014
65.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354518
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354519
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354520
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354521
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354522
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354523
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354524
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354525
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/354526
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/494095

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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